
 

    
 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

2013 - 2014 

SOUTHWEST WA/OLYMPIC PENINSULA CALENDAR 

 

Awana Ministry Conferences:  
           Oct   5       Sat        7:45am – 1PM    First Evangelical   Vancouver  
           Oct 12       Sat        7:45am – 4:50pm    Faith Baptist   Kent  
          Oct 19        Sat       7:45am – 4:50pm    Christ the Rock Community Port Orchard         

 Oct 26        Sat       7:45am – 4:50pm    Westwood Baptist   Olympia 
 
Northwest Commander College 101 & 201: (Reg. online)   

 Jan 9 – 12 Thursday - Saturday      Cannon Beach  OR  
 
BIBLE QUIZZING:   
 Jan 25     Sat. Club Quizzing   Elim EFC    Puyallup 
       Brush Prairie Baptist  Vancouver  

 Feb  1    Sat.    Club Quizzing  Christ the Rock   Port Orchard  
       Christ’s Church   Federal  Way 
 Feb  8   Sat. ym – Trek /Journey  Graham Emmanuel Baptist Graham 

 

COACHES/LINE JUDGES/SCOREKEEPER TRAININGS: 
 Jan 25    Sat 12:30 - 2 PM Brush Prairie Baptist   Vancouver Area 

Feb  4  Tues. 7-9 PM  Grace Bible    Lower Peninsula 

Feb  6    Thurs. 7-9 PM  Emmanuel Bible Fellowship  Olympia Area 
           Feb 13  Thurs. 7-9 PM  Blvd Park Presbyterian   King Co.  Area 
 Feb 18            Tues..  7-9 PM      Sunrise Baptist       Tacoma Area 
            Feb 20   Thurs. 7-9 PM  Sequim Bible     Upper Peninsula 

   

Summit 2013: Destination Chicago:  
 Mar 1st  –  4th         Awana  ym - Journey   St Charles, IL 

 

AWANAGAMES & SPARKS-A-RAMA:  
 Mar   8  Sat All- Day  Kitsap Co.  Fairgrounds  Bremerton 

Mar 15   Sat All- Day  First Evangelical    Vancouver 
Mar 22  Sat All- Day  Centralia Christian School   Centralia 

  
 

Puget Sound Camp  
 July 26th – Aug 2nd    Lake Retreat     Ravensdale, WA  


